

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15376/2013

SURNARAYAN COOP HNG.STY.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Ankita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report is not proper.

Registry to submit proper and correct report in respect
of all the respondents by next date.

List again on 14.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.01
16:03:40 IST
Reason: